O smrtPhone

USA Pricing Guide 2024

Phone Number Purchase

1-10 Numbers

Local Numbers $5/month/number

Toll Free Numbers $6/month/number

Outgoing Call - no duration

Pro

Standard

Outgoing Call per minute

Pro
Pro with call recording
Standard

Standard with call recording

Inbound call - no duration

Pro

Standard

Inbound Call per minute

Pro

Pro with call recording

Pro with forwarding

Pro with call recording AND forwarding
Standard

Standard with call recording

Standard with forwarding

11-50 Numbers

$4/month/number

$5/month/number

$0.007
$0.005

$0.025
$0.03
$0.02
$0.025

$0.01
$0.007

$0.025
$0.03
$0.045
$0.05
$0.02
$0.025
$0.04

Standared with Call recording AND forwarding $0.045

51+ Numbers
$2.50/month/number

$3.50/month/number

smrtStudio Global, Inc
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Text Messaging Charges

Outbound SMS - per message $0.0113
Inbound Multimedia Text Message Charge (MMS) Free (subject to change)
Outbound Multimedia Text Message Charge (MMS) |From $0.027 / message

smrtDialer Outbound Calls per minute

smrtDialer call $0.025

smrtDialer call with call recording $0.03

Misc

Al Voice Detection (smrtDialer) per call $0.01

A2P 10DLC admin fee 5% of registration fees
Extra Charges

Voicemail Transcription Charge From $0.06 / minute

Call Recording Storage Charge From $0.001 / minute / month
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