SmrtPhone

USA Pricing Guide 2024

Phone Number Purchase

	1-10 Numbers	11-50 Numbers	51+ Numbers
Local Numbers	\$5/month/number	\$4/month/number	\$2.50/month/number
Toll Free Numbers	\$6/month/number	\$5/month/number	\$3.50/month/number

Outgoing Call - no duration

Pro	\$0.007
Standard	\$0.005

Outgoing Call per minute

Pro	\$0.025
Pro with call recording	\$0.03
Standard	\$0.02
Standard with call recording	\$0.025

Inbound call - no duration

Pro	\$0.01
Standard	\$0.007

Inbound Call per minute

Pro	\$0.025
Pro with call recording	\$0.03
Pro with forwarding	\$0.045
Pro with call recording AND forwarding	\$0.05
Standard	\$0.02
Standard with call recording	\$0.025
Standard with forwarding	\$0.04
Standared with Call recording AND forwarding	\$0.045



Text Messaging Charges

Inbound SMS - per message	Free
Outbound SMS - per message	\$0.0113
Inbound Multimedia Text Message Charge (MMS)	Free (subject to change)
Outbound Multimedia Text Message Charge (MMS)	From \$0.027 / message

smrtDialer Outbound Calls per minute

smrtDialer call	\$0.025
smrtDialer call with call recording	\$0.03

Misc

AI Voice Detection (smrtDialer) per call	\$0.01
A2P 10DLC admin fee	5% of registration fees

Extra Charges

Voicemail Transcription Charge	From \$0.06 / minute
Call Recording Storage Charge	From \$0.001 / minute / month

More Calls. More Texts. More Deals.